
@METAPOL_MXMETAPOLMX METAPOL metapol.com.mx

Base agua
Waterbased

Together creating
a brilliant world 

medida 92 x 215mm medida 93 x 215mm medida 94 x 215mm



METALLIC PIGMENTS 
FOR WATER BASED

www.metapol.com.mx  

info@metapol.com.mx

NOTES

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USE•  

 The water-based pastes should be pre-dispersed using 
water and / or co-solvent in a 1: 1 or 1: 2 ratios by stirring 
at low revolutions, avoiding the use of sharp or cutting 
discs that cause fractures to the incorporate 

until 

obtaining a homogeneous mixture.

•   

It is important to check the compatibility of the additiv

es 

to obtain homogeneous without defec

ts or 

lumps presence. 

•  

It is recommended to evaluate the behaviour of 

the 

vehicle and / or resin with the water based past

es to 

determine the stability of the formulations in stor

age, 

which depends on the nature and technology of 

the 

coating.

•   

After formulating, leave the containers open for 24 hours 
to prevent by gas accumulation.

•    Work the paste at room temperature (20-25 ° C).

SiO and Brio LINE 

PRODUCTS

* Prior to use and application of this product, consult the 
technical data sheet to consider other technical require-
ments and safety precautions. 
*The information provided corresponds to the current 
technology, knowledge and experience. All the indica-
tions are given as guiding information and / or advice, so 
that METAPOL, S.A. DE C.V., disclaims any liability for its 
misuse.

PRODUCT

SiO  D5570 W HS

SiO  D4470 W HS

SiO  D3670 W HS

SiO  F2370 WHS

SiO  F1070  WHS

U  5085 W HS*

B  3285 W HS*

I  1485 W HS*

SiO  D5530 W GS

SiO  D4430 W GS

SiO  D3630 W GS

U  5030 W GS*

B  3230 W GS*

I  1430 W GS*

FORM

Dollar

Dollar

Dollar

Flake

Flake

Flake

Flake

Dollar

Dollar

Dollar

Flake

Flake

Flake

D-50

55

44

36

23

10

50

32

14

55

44

36

50

32

14

%NV

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

85%

85%

85%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

L / NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

TYPE

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Suspension 

Suspension 

Suspension 

Suspension 

Suspension 

Suspension 

Flake

*Brío U, B, I available in Rich Gold, Pale Gold and Copper.

PRODUCT

CD  1525 W H-4

CD  2410 W H-4

Hydropaste U2530

Hydropaste R7080

FORM

Flake

Flake

Flake

Flake

D-50

22

10

48-53

20-25

%NV

65%

65%

85%

85%

 

5-9 

Neutral,  
in situ  applications

*Hydropaste U, B, R available in Rich Gold, Pale Gold, Rich Pale Gold and Copper

Recommended P h

medida 94 x 215mm medida 93x 215mm medida 92x 215mm


