

PIGMENTOS DE ALUMINIO Y BRONCE ALUMINUM AND BRONZE PIGMENTS

Base agua Waterbased



OFICINAS CORPORATIVAS

Azahares No. 26 Desp. 203 Col. Santa María Insurgentes C.P.: 06430, México D.F. Tel: (52)-(55) 1946.0850 5583.0557 mail: info@metapol.com.mx

HEADQUARTERS

Azahares No. 26 Desp. 203 Col. Santa María Insurgentes Z.C.: 06430, México D.F. Ph: (52)-(55) 1946.0850 5583.0557 mail: info@metapol.com.mx

PLANTA

Carretera a Veracruz Km.144 San Cosme Xaloztoc Tlaxcala, México C.P.: 90460 Tel: (241) 413.0126 Fax: (241) 413.0156

PLANT

Carretera a Veracruz Km.144 San Cosme Xaloztoc Tlaxcala, México Z.C.: 90460 Ph: (241) 413.0126 Fax: (241) 413.0156









metapol.com.mx



PRODUCTS

PRODUCT	FORM	D-50	%NV	Recommended Ph	
CD 1525 WH-4	Flake	22	65%	5-9	
CD 2410 WH-4	Flake	10	65%		
Hydropaste U2530	Flake	48-53	85%	Neutral, insitu applications	
Hydropaste R7080	Flake	20-25	85%		

^{*}Hydropaste U, B, R available in Rich Gold, Pale Gold, Rich Pale Gold and Copper



SiO and Brio LINE

PRODUCT	TYPE	FORM	D-50	%NV	L/NL
SiO D5570 WHS	Paste	Dollar	55	70%	NL
SiO D4470 WHS	Paste	Dollar	44	70%	NL
SiO D3670 WHS	Paste	Dollar	36	70%	NL
SiO F2370 WHS	Paste	Flake	23	70%	NL
SiO F1070 WHS	Paste	Flake	10	70%	NL
U 5085 WHS*	Paste	Flake	50	85%	NL
B 3285 WHS*	Paste	Flake	32	85%	NL
I 1485 WHS*	Paste	Flake	14	85%	NL
SiO D5530 WGS	Suspension	Dollar	55	30%	NL
SiO D4430 WGS	Suspension	Dollar	44	30%	NL
SiO D3630 WGS	Suspension	Dollar	36	30%	NL
U 5030 WGS*	Suspension	Flake	50	30%	NL
B 3230 WGS*	Suspension	Flake	32	30%	NL
I 1430 WGS*	Suspension	Flake	14	30%	NL

*Brío U, B, I available in Rich Gold, Pale Gold and Copper

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USE

The water-based pastes should be pre-dispersed using water and / or co-solvent in a 1:1 or 1:2 ratios by still at low revolutions, avoiding the use of sharp or cutting

- discs that cause fractures to the flakes; incorporate obtaining a homogeneous mixture.
 It is important to check the compatibility of the additiv
- * to obtain homogeneous finishes without film defec the lumps presence. es to It is recommended to evaluate the behaviour of age, vehicle and / or resin with the water based past the determine the stability of the formulations in stor
- which depends on the nature and technology of final coating.
 Afterformulating, leave the containers open for 24 hours to prevent inflation by gas accumulation.
- Work the paste at room temperature (20-25 $^{\circ}$ C).

NOTES

- * Prior to use and application of this product, consult the technical data sheet to consider other technical requirements and safety precautions.
- *The information provided corresponds to the current technology, knowledge and experience. All the indications are given as guiding information and / or advice, so that METAPOL, S.A. DE C.V., disclaims any liability for its misuse.

